AUGUST
21

22,23

30

SEPTEMBER
4

TBD
6,13,20,27

OCTOBER
4,11,18,25
30

31

NOVEMBER
1

2

3

8

10

15

20-24

29

DECEMBER
6,13

20

21

22-29

JANUARY
1-5

8

10

15
17,24,31

FEBRUARY
7,14

16

19-23

28

MARCH
6,13,20
27

28

29

APRIL
1-5
10,17,24

MAY
1,8,15,22
24 & 27
29

JUNE
5
6

COMMUNITY ROOTS ACADEMY

2023-24 CALENDAR -Board Approved 3/23/23

Monday
Tues-Wed
Wednesday

Monday
Tues-Thurs
Wednesday

Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Mon-Fri
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Fri-Fri

Mon-Fri
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Friday
Mon-Fri
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wed
Thursday
Friday

Mon-Fri
Wednesday

Wednesday
Fri & Mon
Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL - Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal
Early Dismissal

LABOR DAY
BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHTS TBD
Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal
Early Dismissal/P/T Conferences
Early Dismissal/P/T Conferences

NON-STUDENT DAY/STAFF PD
P/T Conferences — Early Dismissal
P/T Conferences — Early Dismissal
Early Dismissal

VETERANS DAY — Legal Holiday
Early Dismissal

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal — Last day before break

NON STUDENT DAY/STAFF PD
WINTER RECESS

WINTER RECESS

SCHOOL RESUMES

Early Dismissal

MARTIN LUTHER KING HOLIDAY
Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal
NON STUDEMT DAY/STAFF PD

MID WINTER BREAK — Presidents Week

Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal

P/T Conferences — Early Dismissal
P/T Conferences — Early Dismissal
P/T Conferences — Early Dismissal

SPRING BREAK
Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal
MEMORIAL WEEKEND
Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

12:30pm Dismissal
12:30pm Dismissal
12:30pm Dismissal

NO SCHOOL

12:30pm Dismissal

12:30pm Dismissal
12:30pm Dismissal
12:30pm Dismissal

NO STUDENTS
1:00pm Dismissal
12:30pm Dismissal
12:30pm Dismissal
NO SCHOOL
12:30pm Dismissal
SCHOOL CLOSED
12:30pm Dismissal

12:30pm Dismissal
12:30pm Dismissal
NO STUDENTS

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

12:30pm Dismissal
NO SCHOOL
12:30pm Dismissal

12:30pm Dismissal
NO STUDENTS
NO SCHOOL
12:30pm Dismissal

12:30pm Dismissal
12:30pm Dismissal
1:00pm Dismissal

12:30pm Dismissal

NO SCHOOL
12:30pm Dismissal

12:30pm Dismissal
NO SCHOOL
12:30pm Dismissal

12:30pm Dismissal
12:30pm Dismissal



