COMMUNITY ROOTS ACADEMY 2023-24 CALENDAR –Board Approved 3/23/23

AUGUST 21 22, 23 30	Monday Tues-Wed Wednesday	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL – Early Dismissal Early Dismissal Early Dismissal	12:30pm Dismissal 12:30pm Dismissal 12:30pm Dismissal
SEPTEMBER 4 <i>TBD</i> 6,13,20,27	Monday Tues-Thurs Wednesday	LABOR DAY BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHTS TBD Early Dismissal	NO SCHOOL 12:30pm Dismissal
OCTOBER 4,11,18,25 30 31	Wednesday Monday Tuesday	Early Dismissal Early Dismissal/P/T Conferences Early Dismissal/P/T Conferences	12:30pm Dismissal 12:30pm Dismissal 12:30pm Dismissal
NOVEMBER 1 2 3 8 10 15 20-24 29	Wednesday Thursday Friday Wednesday Friday Wednesday Mon-Fri Wednesday	NON-STUDENT DAY/STAFF PD P/T Conferences – Early Dismissal P/T Conferences – Early Dismissal Early Dismissal VETERANS DAY – Legal Holiday Early Dismissal THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY Early Dismissal	NO STUDENTS 1:00pm Dismissal 12:30pm Dismissal 12:30pm Dismissal NO SCHOOL 12:30pm Dismissal SCHOOL CLOSED 12:30pm Dismissal
DECEMBER 6,13 20 21 22-29	Wednesday Wednesday Thursday Fri-Fri	Early Dismissal Early Dismissal – Last day before break NON STUDENT DAY/STAFF PD WINTER RECESS	12:30pm Dismissal 12:30pm Dismissal NO STUDENTS SCHOOL CLOSED
JANUARY 1-5 8 10 15 17,24,31	Mon-Fri Monday Wednesday Monday Wednesday	WINTER RECESS SCHOOL RESUMES Early Dismissal MARTIN LUTHER KING HOLIDAY Early Dismissal	SCHOOL CLOSED 12:30pm Dismissal NO SCHOOL 12:30pm Dismissal
FEBRUARY 7,14 16 19-23 28	Wednesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday	Early Dismissal NON STUDEMT DAY/STAFF PD MID WINTER BREAK – Presidents Week Early Dismissal	12:30pm Dismissal NO STUDENTS NO SCHOOL 12:30pm Dismissal
MARCH 6,13,20 27 28 29	Wednesday Wed Thursday Friday	Early Dismissal P/T Conferences – Early Dismissal P/T Conferences – Early Dismissal P/T Conferences – Early Dismissal	12:30pm Dismissal 12:30pm Dismissal 1:00pm Dismissal 12:30pm Dismissal
APRIL 1-5 10,17,24	<i>Mon-Fri</i> Wednesday	SPRING BREAK Early Dismissal	NO SCHOOL 12:30pm Dismissal
MAY 1,8,15,22 24 & 27 29	Wednesday Fri & Mon Wednesday	Early Dismissal MEMORIAL WEEKEND Early Dismissal	12:30pm Dismissal NO SCHOOL 12:30pm Dismissal
JUNE 5 6	Wednesday Thursday	Early Dismissal LAST DAY OF SCHOOL	12:30pm Dismissal 12:30pm Dismissal